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	12 Jan
	13 Jan
	14 Jan
	15 Jan
	16 Jan

	0


	
	
	
	
	

	
	19 Jan
	20 Jan
	21 Jan
	22 Jan
	23 Jan

	1

 
	MLK Jr's Birthday
	MLK Jr's Birthday

Back at 1200
	 
	
	 

	
	26 Jan
	27 Jan
	28 Jan
	29 Jan
	30 Jan

	2 


	
	
	
	
	Meet the Staff Night

Time: 1800

Location: Green Carpet Area  (GCA)

Dress:  Civilian Casual

	
	2 Feb
	3 Feb
	4 Feb
	5 Feb
	6 Feb

	3 


	
	
	
	RIFLE RANGE
	RIFLE RANGE

	
	9 Feb
	10 Feb
	11 Feb
	12 Feb
	13 Feb

	4 


	RIFLE RANGE
	RIFLE RANGE
	RIFLE RANGE
	RIFLE RANGE
	RIFLE RANGE

	
	16 Feb
	17 Feb
	18 Feb
	19 Feb
	20 Feb

	5 


	President's day
	RIFLE RANGE

	RIFLE RANGE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	RIFLE RANGE

LATE NIGHT
	Spouses Orientation MOS Program Brief

Time: 1000 - 1800

Location: GCA

Dress: Civilian Casual



	
	23 Feb
	24 Feb
	25 Feb
	26 Feb
	27 Feb

	6 


	
	
	
	
	

	
	1Mar
	2 Mar
	3 Mar
	4 Mar
	5 Mar

	7 


	
	Spouses’ Event

Time: 1830

Location: GCA
Dress: Civilian Casual

	
	
	

	
	8 Mar
	9 Mar
	10 Mar
	11 Mar
	12 Mar

	8 


	
	
	
	NIGHT LAND NAVIGATION

LATE NIGHT
	Warrior Day

Time: 0800 - 1530

Location: Reasoner Hall

Dress: Civilian Casual (Long Sleeves; Clothes that can get dirty)

Reception will follow in the GCA

Dress: Civilian Casual

	
	15 Mar
	16 Mar
	17 Mar
	18 Mar
	19 Mar

	9 


	
	
	NIGHT LIVE FIRE

EXERCISE

4th, 5th , 6th Platoons: LATE NIGHT
	NIGHT LIVE FIRE EXERCISE

1st, 2d, 3d Platoons: LATE NIGHT


	

	
	22 Mar
	23 Mar
	24 Mar
	25 Mar
	26 Mar

	10 

Wives’ Coffee/Pot Luck Scheduled for this week

DATE/TIME: TBD
	FIELD EXERCISE

MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE

MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE

MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	

	
	29 Mar
	30 Mar
	31 Mar
	1 Apr
	2 Apr

	11


	
	
	
	PATROLLING EXERCISE

LATE NIGHT
	

	
	5 Apr
	6 Apr
	7 Apr
	8 Apr
	9 Apr

	12


	PATROLLING EXERCISE

1st, 3d, 5th

Platoons: LATE NIGHT
	PATROLLING EXERCISE

2d, 4th, 6th Platoons: LATE NIGHT
	NIGHT LAND NAVIGATION

LATE NIGHT
	Informal MOS Mixer

Time: 1700-1900

Location: GCA

Dress: Uniform of the Day/Spouses: Civilian Casual 
	

	
	12 Apr
	13 Apr
	14 Apr
	15 Apr
	16 Apr

	13


	
	
	
	
	

	
	19 Apr
	20 Apr
	21 Apr
	22 Apr
	23 Apr

	14

Wives’ Coffee/Pot Luck Scheduled for this week

DATE/TIME: TBD
	
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD


	
	

	
	26 Apr
	27 Apr
	28 Apr
	29 Apr
	30 Apr

	15


	NIGHT LAND NAVIGATION

LATE NIGHT
	
	
	
	

	
	3 May
	4 May
	5 May
	6 May
	7 May

	16

Wives’ Coffee/Pot Luck Scheduled for this week

DATE/TIME: TBD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE

MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	

	
	10 May
	11 May
	12 May
	13 May
	14 May

	17

MOS Assignment Week
	
	NIGHT LAND NAVIGATION

LATE NIGHT
	
	
	

	
	17 May
	18 May
	19 May
	20 May
	21 May

	18


	
	LIVE FIRE EVENT

1st, 2d, 4th

Platoons: LATE NIGHT


	LIVE FIRE EVENT

3d, 5th, 6th

Platoons: LATE NIGHT


	Aviation Night

Time: TBD

Location: GCA

Dress: Uniform of the Day/Spouses: Civilian Casual
	Evening at the Hawk

Time: TBD

Location: GCA

Dress: Civilian Casual

	
	24 May
	25 May
	26 May
	27 May
	28 May

	19

Wives’ Coffee/Pot Luck Scheduled for this week

DATE/TIME: TBD
	
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE

LATE NIGHT


	
	31 May
	1 Jun
	2 Jun
	3 Jun
	4 Jun

	20


	Memorial Day


	Memorial Day



	Memorial Day

Back at On Deck Time 
Boss’s Night

Time: TBD

Location: GCA

Dress: Uniform of the Day
	TMO Paperwork Class (Spouses Invited)

Time: TBD

Location: Heywood Hall

Dress: Uniform of the Day/Spouses: Civilian Casual

(MORE BELOW)

CSS/Ground MOS Night

Time: TBD

Location: GCA

Dress: Uniform of the Day/Spouses: Civilian Casual
	

	
	
	
	
	
	5 Jun (Sat)

	
	
	
	
	
	URBAN PATROLLING EXERCISE

Platoons: 1, 2, 4

(FAMILIES WELCOME)


	
	
	
	
	
	6 Jun (Sun) BELOW

	
	
	
	
	
	URBAN PATROLLING EXERCISE

Platoons: 3, 5, 6

(FAMILIES WELCOME)

	
	7 Jun
	8 Jun
	9 Jun
	10 Jun
	11 Jun

	21


	
	
	
	
	

	
	14 Jun
	15 Jun
	16 Jun
	17 Jun
	18 Jun

	22

Wives’ Coffee/Pot Luck Scheduled for this week

DATE/TIME: TBD
	
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	FIELD EXERCISE
MARINES OVERNIGHT IN THE FIELD
	Farewell Evening at the Hawk

Time: TBD

Location: GCA

Dress: Civilian Casual

	
	21 Jun
	22 Jun
	23 Jun
	24 Jun
	25 Jun

	23


	Travel Entitlements Class (Spouses Invited)

Time: TBD

Location: Heywood Hall

Dress: Uniform of the Day/Spouses: Civilian Casual
	
	
	
	

	
	28 Jun
	29 Jun
	30 Jun
	1 Jul
	2 Jul

	24


	TMO MOVE

***Be prepared for this to occur later
	
	
	MESS NIGHT
	1200 Independence day 

	
	5 Jul
	6 Jul
	7 Jul
	8 Jul
	9 Jul

	25


	Independence day


	Independence day

BACK at 1200

WARRIOR NIGHT

LATE NIGHT


	
	
	GRADUATION
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Enclosure (1)


